JOHNSON & JOHNSON

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

ISIN:  US4781601046

Overview

2024/07/17 17:47:25

Price
142.44 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.11% (4.30)

US4781601046
JINJ

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

333,376 EUR

S&P 500

142.52 EUR (60)
142.86 EUR (60)
139.00 EUR
143.50 EUR
137.30 EUR
138.14 EUR
140.84417 EUR
796

112,111.96

14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4781601046&ID_NOTATION=270226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4781601046&ID_NOTATION=270226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4781601046&ID_NOTATION=270226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=431eb94aae54a8b1039e86d3afad1164250cb909de2ab4b823d1bf4c49484b86&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3cb6ad86ec7ab65be&time=1721320445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abaae42a3f377c7efa093aa08ec091b6acb2898b4b04a21677fe54e19fb0612e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46809d5b2f65033ec&time=1721320445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c72a1e15652fafc8aa6680836efcf2676c282e43cf4c988d950104335c3050ed&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5809a58b6fc28f553&time=1721320445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2009ffd77ca7faffefa1ebe157f7301ba73badf5e9679461df6ee4d0697e2ea&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b68cd1bd688692f34&time=1721320445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c91c349212c11e6ba5f2b6dbff325b0c6588ef678c3b392d25fb7e8df9f725a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58a48bf69031d3eb5&time=1721320445&tool=RSC

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

Details

2024/07/17 17:47:25

Price

142.44 EUR

Difference (] 3.11% (4.30)
General attributes
ISIN US4781601046
Symbol JNJ
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 333,376 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 142.52 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 142.86 EUR (60)
Open 139.00 EUR
High 143.50 EUR
Low 137.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 138.14 EUR
VWAP 140.84417 EUR
Volume (pcs) 796
Trading volume 112,111.96
Number of trades 14
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -6.35% -2.65% -3.33%
Perf (abs.) -9.36 -3.76 -4.76
Beta 0.16 0.20 0.30
Volatility 15.68 17.46 18.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

18:16

18:18

17:36

Price

142.66 EUR

142.40 EUR

142.58 EUR

142.60 EUR

500.00 CHF

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.37 257
0.06 12
3.66 324
0.07 12
0.00 1
2/4

137.51 EUR (613

136.42 EUR (1,004
139.84 EUR (995

144.20 EUR (826

150.20 EUR (2024/01/23
132.74 EUR (2024/05/28
160.40 EUR (2023/08/18

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
132.74 EUR (2024/05/28)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588944

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/01

2023/
05/25

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/11

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

17:36

18:19

18:14

17:35

08:09

10:11

17:47

20:03

17:44

16:31

08:08

136.00 USD

155.99 USD 985.79

142.54 EUR

155.80 USD

139.00 EUR

138.56 EUR

142.44 EUR

138.42 EUR

142.26 EUR

142.66 EUR

138.98 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.11

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

111,620

26

14

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2040684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19589

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

Company profile

Company Logo

fohmon-fohmon

Contact Details
JOHNSON & JOHNSON

One Johnson & Johnson Plaza - 08933 New
Brunswick

Telefon: +1-732-524-0400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jennifer
Doudna

Mark McClellan
Mary Beckerle
Nadja West
Paula Johnson
Anne Mulcahy

D. Davis

Darius
Adamczyk

Eugene Woods
Hubert Joly

Marillyn
Hewson

Mark
Weinberger

Joaquin Duato

James
Swanson

Jennifer
Taubert

Joseph J. Wolk
Kathy Wengel
Liz Forminard
Peter M. Fasolo
Vanessa

Broadhurst
William N. Hait

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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